

City of Winston-Salem

Legislation Details

File #:	21-0	0601	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/2	26/2021			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	11/1	5/2021			Final action:	11/15/2021	
Title:	Resolution Authorizing a Change Order to McKissick Associates, P.A. for a not to Exceed Amount of \$152,169 for Additional Design and Construction Oversight Fees Associated With the Redesign for the Belview Recreation Center Replacement. (Southeast Ward) (Recommended by Finance Committee)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CARF - McKissick - Belview Rec Center Design - Change Order, 2. RES - McKissick - Belview Rec Center Design - Change Order						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	ion	Result
11/15/2021	1	City Cou	ıncil		Ар	proved	
11/8/2021	1	Finance	Committee	e	Со	mmittee Recommends Approval	